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Izusa Murakami
Darya Stoughtenger
Brianna Dion
Teresa(Lihui) Niu
Jade Navarro-He
Emma Hew

Shuwen Yang
Valerie Yannie Cai
Taia Gayton

Lilla Horvat

Mia Bogdanov
Mengfan Qin
Lauren Luvisotto
Michelle Zhu
Alessandra Lapiccirella
Emma Kyre

Julia Mansoor

2025 Skate Ontario Jr. & Sr. Sectional Championship and Sectional Series November

Club

Thornhill FSC

Gloucester SC

Glen Cairn SC

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Thornhill FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Toronto Lakeshore Skating School
Silver Blades (ON) SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC

York Region Skating Centre

York Region Skating Centre

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Thornhill FSC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Nepean SC

Toronto CS & CC

Charlene Jordan

Skate Canada

Date:  8-Nov-2024

November 7, 2024 to November 10, 2024

Section SP EP
ON 3410 (1) 59.01
ON 3009 (2 56.87
ON 2894 (3) 50.14
ON 2782 (4 49.37
ON 2739 (5) 48.47
ON 2173 (12) 50.19
ON 2403 (7) 47.60
ON 2551  (6) 41.78
ON 2343 (8) 42.48
ON 2199 (11) 43.78
ON 2333  (9) 42.35
ON 2283 (10) 41.77
ON 2041 (14) 40.32
ON 2058 (13) 37.27
ON 1855  (15) 34.88
ON 16.99  (16) 36.32
ON

1:32:41PM

Delpark Homes Centre, Oshawa

Pre-Novice Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary
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Points

93.11
86.96
79.08
77.19
75.86
71.92
71.63
67.29
65.91
65.77
65.68
64.60
60.73
57.85
53.43
53.31

Lorna Schroder

Patinage Canada



